PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-113-021

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
45.35F
18287 IMPLKIAL VILLAGE SECTION 8

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-14-82

8-4-83

1-26-87
1-16-96
1-16-96

COPES IMPERIAL GROUP

COPES WILLIAM E & DARLENE ANN

COPES WILLIAM E
COPES WILLIAM E & CHERYL L
COMBINE 021 with 009 to become 028

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 40.00

C.F. NO
C.F. none

=SEI=131 RRNT-34485




